
PEZZATINI
X PEZZATINI

MELIS
VENTURINI ore 12:30

ore 10:30

FALLANI
X FALLANI

GUGLIELMI
BARONI ore 12:30

ore 10:30

MARTINELLI
X MARTINELLI

DI SANTE
ROMAGNANI ore 12:30

ore 10:30

LUNARDI
RISALITI

ore 11:30

DOMENICI
BURCHIELLI ore 13:30

ore 11:30

LENZI
X LENZI

GAGLIARDI
SECLI ore 12:30

ore 10:30

RIGIONE
VOCCIA

ore 13:30

SORRENTINO
CAMPANALE ore 14:30

ore 13:30

MUSCIOTTO
X MUSCIOTTO

GIACHETTI
CECCARELLI ore 14:30

ore 13:30

GIANNINI
GABRIELLI

ore 11:30

AGRESTI
VETTORI ore 13:30

ore 11:30

III TROFEO ROMEO LANDI - BAR LUCIANA  (Coppa Toscana - Circuito Assoluto 5)



ASSOCIAZIONE NUMERI

1 74 GABRIELLI Massimiliano 2°

2 40 SECLI Salvatore 2°

3 63 GIACHETTI Sandro N

4 26 ROMAGNANI William 2°

5 23 MARTINELLI David N

6 5 PEZZATINI Andrea 1°

7 28 LUNARDI Michael 1°

8 22 BARONI Gianni 1°

9 25 DI SANTE Maurizio N

10 65 GIANNINI Alessandro 1°

11 39 GAGLIARDI Fabio 2°

12 31 RISALITI Alessandro 1°

13 64 CECCARELLI Fabio M

14 36 BURCHIELLI Gianluca 1°

15 55 SORRENTINO Michele 1°

16 14 VENTURINI Claudio 2°

17 20 FALLANI Franco M

18 43 RIGIONE Jonathan 1°

19 37 LENZI Pietro 3°

20 13 MELIS Marco 3°

21 34 DOMENICI Daniele 1°

22 60 CAMPANALE Giuseppe M

23 50 VOCCIA Umberto M

24 21 GUGLIELMI Lido 2°

25 85 VETTORI Romano M

26 76 AGRESTI Massimo 2°

27 62 MUSCIOTTO Federico 2°



ORDINAMENTO BATTERIE

1 5 PEZZATINI Andrea 1° ore 12:30

2 13 MELIS Marco 3° ore 10:30

3 14 VENTURINI Claudio 2° ore 10:30

4 20 FALLANI Franco M ore 12:30

5 21 GUGLIELMI Lido 2° ore 10:30

6 22 BARONI Gianni 1° ore 10:30

7 23 MARTINELLI David N ore 12:30

8 25 DI SANTE Maurizio N ore 10:30

9 26 ROMAGNANI William 2° ore 10:30

10 28 LUNARDI Michael 1° ore 11:30

11 31 RISALITI Alessandro 1° ore 11:30

12 34 DOMENICI Daniele 1° ore 11:30

13 36 BURCHIELLI Gianluca 1° ore 11:30

14 37 LENZI Pietro 3° ore 12:30

15 39 GAGLIARDI Fabio 2° ore 10:30

16 40 SECLI Salvatore 2° ore 10:30

17 43 RIGIONE Jonathan 1° ore 13:30

18 50 VOCCIA Umberto M ore 13:30

19 55 SORRENTINO Michele 1° ore 13:30

20 60 CAMPANALE Giuseppe M ore 13:30

21 62 MUSCIOTTO Federico 2° ore 14:30

22 63 GIACHETTI Sandro N ore 13:30

23 64 CECCARELLI Fabio M ore 13:30

24 65 GIANNINI Alessandro 1° ore 11:30

25 74 GABRIELLI Massimiliano 2° ore 11:30

26 76 AGRESTI Massimo 2° ore 11:30

27 85 VETTORI Romano M ore 11:30



Bari 74 28 22 13 67

Cagliari 40 39 13 89 80

Firenze 63 31 34 50 49

Genova 26 64 40 20 82

Milano 23 36 60 52 48

Napoli 5 55 50 38 34

Palermo 28 14 21 44 58

Roma 22 39 85 67 12

Torino 25 20 76 44 84

Venezia 65 43 62 75 74

Nazionale 63 37 51 9 13

Estrazioni 02/03/2017

ESTRAZIONI DEL LOTTO


